25.04.2024 1 von 2
Magon-Tools
VHM-Spiralbohrer, 8xD, Z=2, innere Kühlmittelzufuhr
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) RG
ABOIK8D-3/6-29-72Z2 3.0 6.0 72.0 29.0 36.0 2
ABOIK8D-3.1/6-29-72Z2 3.1 6.0 72.0 29.0 36.0 2
ABOIK8D-3.2/6-29-72Z2 3.2 6.0 72.0 29.0 36.0 2
ABOIK8D-3.3/6-29-72Z2 3.3 6.0 72.0 29.0 36.0 2
ABOIK8D-3.4/6-29-72Z2 3.4 6.0 72.0 29.0 36.0 2
ABOIK8D-3.5/6-29-72Z2 3.5 6.0 72.0 29.0 36.0 2
ABOIK8D-3.6/6-29-72Z2 3.6 6.0 72.0 29.0 36.0 2
ABOIK8D-3.7/6-29-72Z2 3.7 6.0 72.0 29.0 36.0 2
ABOIK8D-3.8/6-36-81Z2 3.8 6.0 81.0 36.0 45.0 2
ABOIK8D-3.9/6-36-81Z2 3.9 6.0 81.0 36.0 45.0 2
ABOIK8D-4/6-36-81Z2 4.0 6.0 81.0 36.0 45.0 2
ABOIK8D-4.1/6-36-81Z2 4.1 6.0 81.0 36.0 45.0 2
ABOIK8D-4.2/6-36-81Z2 4.2 6.0 81.0 36.0 45.0 2
ABOIK8D-4.3/6-36-81Z2 4.3 6.0 81.0 36.0 45.0 2
ABOIK8D-4.4/6-36-81Z2 4.4 6.0 81.0 36.0 45.0 2
ABOIK8D-4.5/6-36-81Z2 4.5 6.0 81.0 36.0 45.0 2
ABOIK8D-4.6/6-36-81Z2 4.6 6.0 81.0 36.0 45.0 2
ABOIK8D-4.7/6-36-81Z2 4.7 6.0 81.0 36.0 45.0 2
ABOIK8D-4.8/6-48-95Z2 4.8 6.0 95.0 48.0 59.0 2
ABOIK8D-4.9/6-48-95Z2 4.9 6.0 95.0 48.0 59.0 2
ABOIK8D-5/6-48-95Z2 5.0 6.0 95.0 48.0 59.0 2
ABOIK8D-5.1/6-48-95Z2 5.1 6.0 95.0 48.0 59.0 2
ABOIK8D-5.2/6-48-95Z2 5.2 6.0 95.0 48.0 59.0 2
ABOIK8D-5.3/6-48-95Z2 5.3 6.0 95.0 48.0 59.0 2
ABOIK8D-5.4/6-48-95Z2 5.4 6.0 95.0 48.0 59.0 2
ABOIK8D-5.5/6-48-95Z2 5.5 6.0 95.0 48.0 59.0 2
ABOIK8D-5.6/6-48-95Z2 5.6 6.0 95.0 48.0 59.0 2
ABOIK8D-5.7/6-48-95Z2 5.7 6.0 95.0 48.0 59.0 2
ABOIK8D-5.8/6-48-95Z2 5.8 6.0 95.0 48.0 59.0 2
ABOIK8D-5.9/6-48-95Z2 5.9 6.0 95.0 48.0 59.0 2
ABOIK8D-6/6-48-95Z2 6.0 6.0 95.0 48.0 59.0 2
25.04.2024 2 von 2
Magon-Tools
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) RG
ABOIK8D-6.1/8-64-114Z2 6.1 8.0 114.0 64.0 78.0 2
ABOIK8D-6.2/8-64-114Z2 6.2 8.0 114.0 64.0 78.0 2
ABOIK8D-6.3/8-64-114Z2 6.3 8.0 114.0 64.0 78.0 2
ABOIK8D-6.4/8-64-114Z2 6.4 8.0 114.0 64.0 78.0 2
ABOIK8D-6.5/8-64-114Z2 6.5 8.0 114.0 64.0 78.0 2
ABOIK8D-6.6/8-64-114Z2 6.6 8.0 114.0 64.0 78.0 2
ABOIK8D-6.7/8-64-114Z2 6.7 8.0 114.0 64.0 78.0 2
ABOIK8D-6.8/8-64-114Z2 6.8 8.0 114.0 64.0 78.0 2
ABOIK8D-6.9/8-64-114Z2 6.9 8.0 114.0 64.0 78.0 2
ABOIK8D-7/8-64-114Z2 7.0 8.0 114.0 64.0 78.0 2
ABOIK8D-7.1/8-64-114Z2 7.1 8.0 114.0 64.0 78.0 2
ABOIK8D-7.2/8-64-114Z2 7.2 8.0 114.0 64.0 78.0 2
ABOIK8D-7.3/8-64-114Z2 7.3 8.0 114.0 64.0 78.0 2
ABOIK8D-7.4/8-64-114Z2 7.4 8.0 114.0 64.0 78.0 2
ABOIK8D-7.5/8-64-114Z2 7.5 8.0 114.0 64.0 78.0 2
ABOIK8D-7.6/8-64-114Z2 7.6 8.0 114.0 64.0 78.0 2
ABOIK8D-7.7/8-64-114Z2 7.7 8.0 114.0 64.0 78.0 2
ABOIK8D-7.8/8-64-114Z2 7.8 8.0 114.0 64.0 78.0 2
ABOIK8D-7.9/8-64-114Z2 7.9 8.0 114.0 64.0 78.0 2